POLILIGHT
®
FLARE
FORENSIC LED LIGHT SOURCE
HIGHLY PORTABLE FORENSIC LIGHT SOURCE
Small and sleek design with high power output
SMART BENCH-TOP CHARGING CRADLE
Microprocessor controlled to prevent battery overcharge

Output current 750mA
Dimensions H 70 x W 45 x L 50mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blue Flare FLR.0001
Deep Blue Flare FLR.0002
Cyan Flare FLR.0003
Green Flare FLR.0004